First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

14

= O b

19
53
2.8

41
20
48.8
144

21
123
2.73
7.20

176
30.11
69.89

64
2.8

126

166
41.5

18
0.0
0

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

27
16
11

37
172
4.6

26
18
69.2
270

263
9.74
15.00

435
39.54
60.46

64
6.8

[eNe]

41
41.0

53
17.7



Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

2Pt Conversions

2Pt Conversion Attempts
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

186
20.7

20

(=Y

OO OO FrROOkFR F,N

o
o o

28:36
231

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

2Pt Conversions

2Pt Conversion Attempts
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

72
36.0

38
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31:24
44.4



Rushing:
Faulk
Manning

Receiving:
Faulk
Harrison
Pathon
Dilger
Pollard
Green
Warren

Passing:
Manning

Punt Returns:

Bailey

Kickoff
Returns
Bailey
Hetherington

Punting:
Gardocki

Kicking:
Vanderjagt
Gardocki

Sacks:
Berry

Att
16
3

Rec.

P FRPPFPNDMOO

Att
41

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

Yards
52
1

Yards
34
45
41

13

Com
20

FC

Yrds
162
24

Yrds
166

TB

Avg.
3.3
0.3

Avg.
6.8
7.5

10.3
3.0
13.0
3.0
2.0

Pct
Com
48.8

Yrds
18

Avg.
23.1
12.0

Avg.
41.5

FGA

Long
14

Long
16
14
15
5
13
3
2

Yards
Gained
144

Avg.
0.0

Long
40.0
20

Long
45

FGM

TD

o P

TD

[cNeoNeoNeNolNolNol

TD
0

Long
18

TD

o

Blk

FG%
0
0

Long
16

TD
0

Had
Int.
5

Pct
TD
0.0

Long XPA XPM

0
0

1
0

1
0

Pct
Int
12.2

XP%
100

Avg.
Gain
35

Points
1
0

Rating
17.8



Rushing:
Abdul-Jabbar
Avery

Marino

Receiving:
McDuffie
Gadsden
L. Thomas
Parmalee
Pritchett
Avery

Passing:
Marino

Punt Returns:

Buckley

Kickoff
Returns
Avery

Punting:
Wilmsmeyer

Kicking:
Mare

Interceptions:

Buckley
Walker

Z. Thomas
Ro. Jones

Sacks:
Armstrong
Taylor
Ro. Jones

Att
25
11

1

Rec.

N I ¢ IS BN

Att
26

No.

No.

No.

KO
10

No.

PR RN

No.
0.5

15

Yards
107
63

2

Yards
99
67
80
17

w b

Com
18

FC

Yrds
72

Yrds
41

B

Yrds
52

74
0

Avg.
4.3
5.7
2.0

Avg.
14.1
13.4
26.7
17.0

4.0
3.0

Pct
Com
69.2

Yrds
53

Avg.
36.0

Avg.
41.0

FGA

Avg.
26.0
0.0
74.0
0.0

Long
14
14

Long
38
30
38
17
4
3

Yards
Gained
270
Avg.
0.0

Long
49

Long
41

FGM

Long
38

74

TD

oN

TD

[cNeoNeoNel e

TD

Long
38

TD

Blk

FG%
75

TD

O O

Long
38

TD
0

Had
Int.
0

Pct
TD
3.8

Long XPA XPM

44

6

4

Pct
Int
0.0

XP%
66.67

Avg.
Gain
10.4

Points
13

Rating
115.9



